

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2009-2085	Version: 1			
Туре:	Proclamation		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/15/2009		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:			Final action:	12/15/2009	
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	Now, therefore be it resoloved that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and honor Mr. Tony Ceoffe for a lifetime of commitment to his community,				
	And Be it further resolved, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh hereby declares December 15, 2009 "Tony Ceoffe Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.				
Sponsors:	Patrick Dowd, All Members				
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MR. DOWD				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 2009-2085.doc				
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Acti	on	Result
12/15/2009	1 City Cou	Incil	Ado	pted	Pass